Commercial PAR
High Output PAR38 and PAR30L
120-277V
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
KEY FEATURES

damp locations
Single optic and full face lens for precise beam angle
control
Longer lifespan compared to legacy equivalents
minimizes replacement and maintainence costs
Title 20 Compliant, UL Listed
Non-dimmable
PERFORMANCE
Catalog Number Equivalency Input
Wattage Lumen MBCP Efficacy
lm/W Color Temperature CRI L70 Lifespan
PAR30L-19-E26-930-25D-ND
75W Halogen / 39W
CMH
19W 1800 7893 95 3000K 90 50,000
PAR30L-19-E26-940-25D-ND 19W 1800 7893 95 4000K 90 50,000
PAR30L-19-E26-930-40D-ND 19W 1800 3272 95 3000K 90 50,000
PAR30L-19-E26-940-40D-ND 19W 1800 3272 95 4000K 90 50,000
PAR38-26-930-25D-ND
250W Halogen /
70W CMH
26W 2400 8160 92 3000K 90 40,000
PAR38-26-940-25D-ND 26W 2400 3400 92 4000K 90 40,000
PAR38-26-930-40D-ND 26W 2400 8160 92 3000K 90 40,000
PAR38-26-940-40D-ND 26W 2400 3400 92 4000K 90 40,000
Page 1.
FCC
LISTED
RoHSENCLOSED